
INDEX. 507

lea

130
in

130

PAGE
^ncils

jiicipality . . . . 84
fo make regulations 84

' by by-law . . 84
{iticea under by-lawa 118
9cially provided fur 118
uid enforcement of

. . 11»
lowers of J'tstices in
)ounty Council
be v-hallenged in

lits

^t impriBoiiment

|to House of Indui-
131

face 118
ioio.. .. 118
on required ... 118
f 118

L.

, by-laws to compel 152
8, may be acquired,

189
nonuments to mark

145
may be regulated

164
porations continued 6
irmation of village,

, or separation of

20
ioners. See Liquor 208
ee Liquor . . 308, 481
l"or 2%
tillages, regulations

.197
;es of adjoining otvn-

409
>m to be made ..412
in owners, how ad-

410
[)roceedings of . . 41U
is " dotinoi (Amend-
,
c. 10) . . 479
award, effect of . . 411
, effect of . . . . 412
»B, when permitted 412
as 414
smove fallen . . 413

, Act respecting . . 296
F.,c. 14) .. ..481

, what required . . 304
owed when. . . . 322
3,8.9 484

t given, when . . 319
they may sell or

9, liquor . . 310
o 481

PAO£ PAOK
Liqiuir.—Cohtimied.

Chemists may keep liquors for sale

and may sell when
Civil remedies against Tavern-

keepers, &o
County Judge, powers of, as to

revocation of licenses .

.

Closing of places where liquor is

kept
Continuation of existing licenses,

may be for how long .

.

Costs on appeal from conviction

Distillers, when they may sell or
keep for sale, liquor

Duties payable for licenses.

.

Eating-house, tavern to be.

.

Evidence, provisions as to .

.

Expense of canying out, how to be
borne

Exposure of Licenses required
Fairs and Exhibitions, no license to

be granted for sale of liquors

during
Forms, slight variance from, not

material .

.

Schedule of

Fund for prosecutions, how to be
formed .

.

Informations, alterations in

311

325

316

311

303
484

310
307
304
322

482
309

301

321
331

316
321

Inspector of licenses, appointment of 299
301

he
License not to be issued to

Inspector to be indemnified if

fails to obtain conviction

Inspector's negligence, investigation

of

Inspector's report on licenses, ef-

fect of .

.

Interpretation

Issue of licenses, when may \te

Keeping liquor for sale unless li-

censed, forbidden
License Commissioners, Board of,

how appointed .

.

License not to issue to .

.

Powers of .

.

License not to be issued for pre-

mises owned by .

.

License District, embracing a City
or Town withdrawn, expenses
how borne

License Fund, what to constitute .

.

Provision respecting repayment .

.

Licenses, how issued

Municipal Prohibition of the Sale
of Liquors, Act respecting. See

below "TheTemperance Act" 340
Native wines, certain manufacturers

not required to have license . . 306
Notice of being licensed to be ex-

hibited 310
New license, when may be granted 307
Officers to enforce law, appointment

and duties of 327

309

316

300
297
299

310

298
301
298

301

483
308
481
300

Liquor.—Contimied.

Penalties for offences prescribed

Recovery of, by distress .

.

Remission of, not allowed

Application of

Petition for license required

Population, number of, how deter-

j

mined
i Previous conviction, procedure ui
'

case of .

.

Prosecutions, procedure on .

.

Removal of license, provisions in

case of .

.

Right of search granted

Sales of liquors unless licensed,

forbidden
Security to be eiven for license,

amount required

Ships in port, sales of liquor in, pro-

hibited

Shop license, not to authorize con-

sumption of liquors on pre-

mises
To whom to be given, and number

of

Tavern licenses, number of, to be
issued

Council may limit.

.

Temperance Acts, municipalities un-

der, how affected

Transfer of licenses, how affected .

.

Unorganized districts, provisic^ns as

to

Vessel licenses, moneys received for,

to whom to belong
Vessel licenses, under what direction

to be issued

Wholesale licenses not to authorize

consumption of liquors on pre-

mises
Regulations as to

Witnesses may be compelled to give

evidence .

.

Local Prohibition, provisions as to
" Temperance Act "

By-laws for carrying into effect, pro-

visions as to 341, 352
Concurrence of neighbouring muni-

cipalities, how obtained

Convictions not to be removed by
Certiorari . . ...

Distillers and brewers may sell cer-

tain quantities while by-law in

force

Forms, Schedule of

Interpretation

Issue of licenses forbidden while by-

law in force

Liquor License Act, to apply, how 353
See Liquor Licenses 330

Merchants may sell certain quanti-

ties while by-law in force ... 346

Municipal Act, to apply, how ... 352

312
315
315
310
300

:102

320
317

306
327

311

304

311

312

306

302
303

331
306

328

309

300

312
30«

325

340

345

352

346
353
340

345

"^tfKttir -
' !««i}s'jsanK3r',-,^--^na.r^,--

•sssSf...


