## INDEX.

neils Page	PAGE	Times Continued
	Liquor.—Continued.	Liquor.—Continued.
o make regulations 84	Chemists may keep liquors for sale	Penalties for offen
o make regulations 84 od by by-law 84	and may sell when 311	Recovery of, by
stices under by-laws 118	Civil remedies against Tavern-	Remission of, no
pecially provided for 118	keepers, &c 325 County Judge, powers of, as to	Application of
and enforcement of	revocation of licenses 316	Petition for license
119	revocation of licenses 316	Population, number
owers of Justices in	Closing of places where liquor is	mined  Previous convictio
County Council 166	kept 311	case of
be challenged in	Continuation of existing licenses, may be for how long 303	
		Prosecutions, proce
t imprisonment in	Costs on appeal from conviction 484	Removal of licens
130	Distillers, when they may sell or keep for sale, liquor 310	case of
o House of Indus-		Right of search gra Sales of liquors
131	Duties payable for licenses	
ice		forbidden
icio 118		Security to be gi
	Expense of carrying out, how to be	amount requir
n required 118	borne 482 Exposure of Licenses required 309	Ships in port, sales
110	Exposure of Licenses required 309 Fairs and Exhibitions, no license to	hibited Shop license, not t
L.		
The second secon	be granted for sale of liquors	sumption of
by-laws to compel 152	during 301 Forms, slight variance from, not	mises To whom to be g
may be acquired.	material 321	of
100	01111	
onuments to mark		Tavern licenses, i
145	Fund for prosecutions, how to be formed 316	Council may lim
nay be regulated		Temperance Acts,
		der, how affec
rations continued 5	Inspector of licenses, appointment of 299 License not to be issued to 301	Transfer of license
mation of village,	License not to be issued to 301 Inspector to be indemnified if he	Unorganized distri
or separation of	fails to obtain conviction 309	to
20	Inspector's negligence, investigation	Vessel licenses, mo
ners. See Liquor 208		to whom to be
Liquor 308, 481	of 316 Inspector's report on licenses, ef-	Vessel licenses, un
or 296	fect of 300	to be issued
lages, regulations	T. I	Wholesale licenses
197	Interpretation	consumption
of adjoining own-	Keeping liquor for sale unless li-	mises
409	censed, forbidden 310	Regulations as t
to be made 412	License Commissioners, Board of,	Witnesses may be
owners, how ad-	how appointed 298	evidence
410	License not to issue to 301	Local Prohibition,
ceedings of 410	Powers of	"Temperance
" defined (Amend-	License not to be issued for pre-	By-laws for carryi
10) 479	mises owned by 301	visions as to
ard, effect of 411	License District, embracing a City	Concurrence of ne
ffect of 412	or Town withdrawn, expenses	eipalities, hov
, when permitted 412	ham hama 400	Convictions not
414	License Fund, what to constitute 308	Certiorari
ove fallen 413	Provision respecting repayment. 481	Distillers and bre
210	Licenses, how issued300	tain quantitie
ct respecting 296	Municipal Prohibition of the Sale	force
, c. 14) 481	of Liquors, Act respecting. See	Forms, Schedule
hat required . 304	below "The Temperance Act" 340	Interpretation
ed when 322	Native wines, certain manufacturers	Issue of licenses for
8, 9 484	not required to have license 306	law in force
iven, when 319	Notice of being licensed to be ex-	Liquor License A
ey may sell or	hibited 310	See Liquor Lice
iquor 310	New license, when may be granted 307	Merchants may se
481	Officers to enforce law, appointment	ties while by-
	and duties of	Municipal Act. to

	P	OE
Liquor.—Continued.		
Penalties for offences prescribed		312
Recovery of, by distress		315
Remission of, not allowed		315
Application of		310
Petition for license required	•	300
Application of	٠,	900
mined		302
Previous conviction, procedure in		320
Case of		317
Prosecutions, procedure on	. '	014
	٠,	306
Right of search granted		327
Sales of liquors unless licensed		
forbidden	•	311
Security to be given for license		
amount required	. :	304
Ships in port, sales of liquor in, pro-		
hihited		311
Shop license, not to authorize con	-	
sumption of liquors on pre	•	
mises		312
To whom to be given, and number	r	
of	•	306
Tavern licenses, number of, to be	В	000
issued		302
Council may limit.		303
Temperance Acts, municipalities un	-	331
der, how affected Transfer of licenses, how affected .	٠	306
Unorganized districts, provisions a		300
		328
Vessel licenses, moneys received for		0_0
to whom to belong		309
Vessel licenses, under what direction		
to be issued		300
Wholesale licenses not to authoriz	е	
consumption of liquors on pre	-	
mises	•	312
Regulations as to	•	306
Witnesses may be compelled to giv	е	00+
evidence	•	325
Local Prohibition, provisions as t	0	340
"Temperance Act" By-laws for carrying into effect, pro		040
visions as to 34	ï	352
Concurrence of neighbouring mun	-, i.	002
	•	345
Convictions not to be removed b		
Certiorari		352
Distillers and brewers may sell cer	r-	
tain quantities while by-law i	13	
		346
	•	353
Interpretation	••	340
Issue of licenses forbidden while by		04*
law in force	••	345
Liquor License Act, to apply, ho	W	353
See Liquor Licenses Merchants may sell certain quant		330
Merchants may sell certain quant ties while by-law in force . Municipal Act, to apply, how .	1-	346
Municipal Act, to apply, how	••	0 20
arameipa Ace, wappry, now	••	002